

BID TABULATION  
 VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD  
 PROJECT: FIRST AVENUE SANITARY SEWER PROJECT  
 BID DATE & TIME: Friday, May 5th, 2017 @ 11:00 AM  
 k:/bidtabs/Maywood/1706810-1stAveSanSew

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		COPENHAVER CONST.		UNIQUE PLUMBING		SUBURBAN GENERAL		CERNIGLIA			
QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1 Comb Curb & Gutter Removal	90	Foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 432.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	950	SqFt	4.00	3,800.00	2.00	1,900.00	1.00	950.00	1.00	950.00	1.00	950.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	60	SqYd	15.00	900.00	16.00	960.00	13.00	780.00	1.00	60.00	10.00	600.00
4 Pavement Removal	40	SqYd	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00	1.00	40.00	40.00	1,600.00
5 8" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	200	Foot	75.00	15,000.00	77.00	15,400.00	76.00	15,200.00	105.00	21,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
6 6" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	55	Foot	90.00	4,950.00	76.00	4,180.00	74.00	4,070.00	5.00	275.00	30.00	1,650.00
7 8"x6" Sewer Sewer Connection	4	Each	650.00	2,600.00	600.00	2,400.00	750.00	3,000.00	150.00	600.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
8 Restricted Depth San MH, 4'Dia, Ty1 Fr,CL	3	Each	6,000.00	18,000.00	3,300.00	9,900.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	7,500.00	22,500.00	5,950.00	17,850.00
9 Trench Backfill	200	CuYd	40.00	8,000.00	36.00	7,200.00	40.00	8,000.00	19.00	3,800.00	15.00	3,000.00
10 CombConc C&G, Ty B-6.24 (Mod)	90	Foot	20.00	1,800.00	24.00	2,160.00	35.00	3,150.00	5.00	450.00	36.00	3,240.00
11 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	950	SqFt	8.00	7,600.00	8.00	7,600.00	6.50	6,175.00	15.00	14,250.00	9.00	8,550.00
12 Detectable Warnings	30	SqFt	35.00	1,050.00	28.00	840.00	25.00	750.00	10.00	300.00	55.00	1,650.00
13 PCC Driveway, 7"	60	SqYd	60.00	3,600.00	65.00	3,900.00	50.00	3,000.00	45.00	2,700.00	63.00	3,780.00
14 PCC Pavement, 10"	40	SqYd	70.00	2,800.00	93.00	3,720.00	80.00	3,200.00	75.00	3,000.00	100.00	4,000.00
15 Deformed Tie Bars	30	Each	25.00	750.00	30.00	900.00	6.00	180.00	3.00	90.00	9.00	270.00
16 Topsoil Placement, 3"	150	SqYd	10.00	1,500.00	4.00	600.00	16.50	2,475.00	2.00	300.00	11.00	1,650.00
17 Sodding	150	SqYd	20.00	3,000.00	8.00	1,200.00	16.50	2,475.00	2.00	300.00	11.00	1,650.00
18 Inlet Filters	1	Each	250.00	250.00	10.00	10.00	110.00	110.00	100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00
19 Exploratory Excavation (Special)	8	Hour	800.00	6,400.00	120.00	960.00	100.00	800.00	800.00	6,400.00	300.00	2,400.00
20 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	24,600.00	24,600.00
21 Tree Removal	1	Each	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
22 Televised Sewer Inspection	125	Foot	30.00	3,750.00	10.00	1,250.00	17.60	2,200.00	10.00	1,250.00	29.00	3,625.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 108,200.00		\$ 79,010.00		\$ 81,247.00		\$ 94,655.00		\$ 98,755.00

CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD  
 PROJECT: FIRST AVENUE SANITARY SEWER PROJECT  
 BID DATE & TIME: Friday, May 5th, 2017 @ 11:00 AM  
 k:/bidtabs/Maywood/1706810-1stAveSanSew

	MAURO SEWER			PATNICK CONSTR			ARCHON CONSTR			J. CONGDON SEWER			NORVILLA	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
1 Comb Curb & Gutter Removal	90	Foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 229.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 954.00		
2 Sidewalk Removal	950	SqFt	1.50	1,425.00	3.00	2,850.00	0.20	190.00	2.00	1,900.00	4.40	4,180.00		
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	60	SqYd	8.00	480.00	10.00	600.00	3.80	228.00	15.00	900.00	18.35	1,101.00		
4 Pavement Removal	40	SqYd	8.00	320.00	40.00	1,600.00	5.70	228.00	15.00	600.00	93.40	3,736.00		
5 8" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	200	Foot	97.00	19,400.00	180.00	36,000.00	93.10	18,620.00	190.00	38,000.00	274.25	54,850.00		
6 6" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	55	Foot	65.00	3,575.00	50.00	2,750.00	281.90	15,504.50	90.00	4,950.00	166.05	9,132.75		
7 8"x6" Sewer Sewer Connection	4	Each	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,400.00	5,600.00	459.00	1,836.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	671.00	2,684.00		
8 Restricted Depth San MH, 4'Dia, Ty1 Fr,CL	3	Each	5,900.00	17,700.00	4,560.00	13,680.00	5,182.00	15,546.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	8,009.65	24,028.95		
9 Trench Backfill	200	CuYd	35.00	7,000.00	31.50	6,300.00	73.65	14,730.00	30.00	6,000.00	27.70	5,540.00		
10 CombConc C&G, Ty B-6.24 (Mod)	90	Foot	45.00	4,050.00	45.00	4,050.00	40.50	3,645.00	90.00	8,100.00	51.30	4,617.00		
11 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	950	SqFt	9.00	8,550.00	8.00	7,600.00	7.95	7,552.50	8.00	7,600.00	6.00	5,700.00		
12 Detectable Warnings	30	SqFt	55.00	1,650.00	28.00	840.00	31.60	948.00	30.00	900.00	58.50	1,755.00		
13 PCC Driveway, 7"	60	SqYd	50.00	3,000.00	85.00	5,100.00	85.05	5,103.00	85.00	5,100.00	99.00	5,940.00		
14 PCC Pavement, 10"	40	SqYd	75.00	3,000.00	95.00	3,800.00	113.00	4,520.00	115.00	4,600.00	149.60	5,984.00		
15 Deformed Tie Bars	30	Each	35.00	1,050.00	5.00	150.00	178.25	5,347.50	15.00	450.00	55.75	1,672.50		
16 Topsoil Placement, 3"	150	SqYd	12.00	1,800.00	12.00	1,800.00	19.90	2,985.00	15.00	2,250.00	15.15	2,272.50		
17 Sodding	150	SqYd	12.00	1,800.00	26.00	3,900.00	22.85	3,427.50	15.00	2,250.00	29.25	4,387.50		
18 Inlet Filters	1	Each	150.00	150.00	10.00	10.00	156.00	156.00	125.00	125.00	146.20	146.20		
19 Exploratory Excavation (Special)	8	Hour	250.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,200.00	1,846.00	14,768.00	100.00	800.00	1,487.35	11,898.80		
20 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	8,700.00	8,700.00	9,376.00	9,376.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	38,500.00	38,500.00		
21 Tree Removal	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,897.00	1,897.00	325.00	325.00	3,240.00	3,240.00		
22 Televised Sewer Inspection	125	Foot	8.00	1,000.00	15.00	1,875.00	25.30	3,162.50	10.00	1,250.00	59.50	7,437.50		
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 99,950.00		\$ 111,125.00		\$ 130,000.00		\$ 139,000.00		\$ 199,757.70		

CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT